HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORETY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION FEBRUARY 28, 2022

TS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash 5 44,058
Cash & equivalents 6,405,114
Tnvestment-Cap. Projects nonresirieted 26,676
Pool Investiments 3,155,117
Promiles-Peepaidiiserow Overweight Pormit Fees 122,300
Acepunis Recervable - VR Fees 513,540
Accounts Recervable - Promiles #8531
Prepaid expense 18,168
Prepaid bond insurances 208,220
Towl Current Asscls 10,590,063

RESTRICTED ASSETS

Construction 20204 Serics 3.762,306
Construction 2022 A&R series 175.843,337
Lvvestment-2020 debt service 617,807
Investment-tdeht service 2043 senes 375,00
Cash & equivalents-debl service; 2022 A& 12.482,916
Cash & equivalenis-debl service reserves; 2022 A&D 17615717
Cash & equivalents-Cost of issuance 208,604
bt service jr. lien 173
Teiat Restricied Assets 210.965.921
CAPITAL ASSETS
Land-ROW 914,034
Land-enviornmental 441,105
Leaschold improvements 285,023
Offiee equipment/other 30.046
Road-BSIF 1.010.637

Construction in propress 736,202
Accumulated depreciation (193.027)

Total Capilat Assels 130,235,010

DEFERRED OUTFLOW OF RESOURCES

Deferred chaspes on selunding 4,102,032
Total Delerred Cutflows 4,102,032
TOTAL ASSETS und DEFERRED QUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES & 355,893,026

LIABILTFIES ANB NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounts payable-City of Pharr 5 83,724
Uncamned Revenue « Qverweight Pennit Escrow 122300
Current Portion of Bond Premium 2012 53,043
Curzent Portion of Boad Premium 20204 45.256
Total Current Linhihitics
RESTRICTED LIABILITIES
Acerued interest payable TAR067
Curremt Porgion of Long-Term 2020 bt 210,000
Carzent Porgion of Long-Term Debi 2013 1. 360,004
Total Restricted Liahilities 2,319,967
LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
2013 VRE Bonds Payable 1,425,000
2020 Series A Bonds Payable 9,870,000
2020 Series B Bonds Payable 56,400,000
2022 Series A Donds Payable 151,650,345
2022 Serics B Botds Pyuble 63,884,707
Bond premium 2013VRF 53,403
Buond premivm 28204 1,255,852
Hond premivm 2022A 12,405,048
Hond premium 20221 1.608,750
Towal Long-Term Liabilities 301,553,114
Tatal Liabilsues, 04,377,404
NET POSITION
Investrent in Capita) Assets, Net of Related Debt 10,122,172
Restricted for:

Dbt Se 29.040,311

Capital projects 179,605,643
Unresuicted {167.051,604)
Total Net Position 1716522

TOTAL LEARILETIES AND NET POSITION k) 355,803,026



Account
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Assets

41-1-1100-000
41-1-1102-000
41-1-1102-001
41-1-1102-002
41-1-1110-002
41-1-1113-000
41-1-1113-009
41-1-1113-100
41-1-1601-000
41-1-1601-001
41-1-1910-001
41-1-1910-002
41-1-1920-004
41-1-1922-000
41-1-1940-001
41-1-1940-002
41-1-1942-000
41-1-1950-001
41-1-1952-000

41-2-1213-010
41-2-1213-012
41-2-1213-100

Equity

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Pharr, TX

Name

GENERAL OPERATING
POOL INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,
INVESTMENT-GENERAL
CLEARING ACCT- 2020 BONDS
ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE- PROMILES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
PREPAID EXPENSE
PREPAID BOND INSURANCE
DEFERRED CHARGES ON REFUNDING
LAND - RIGHT OF WAY
LAND - ENVIORNMENTAL
LEASEHOLD IMPROV.
ACCUM DEPR - BUILDINGS
OFFICE FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER/SOFTWARE
ACCUM DEPR - MACH & EQUIP
ROADS - BSIF
ACCUM DEPR - INFRASTRUCTURE
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS

Total Assets:

A/P CITY OF PHARR
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
CURRENT- UNAMORTIZED- PREM 2020A
BONDS PAYABLE CURRENT- 20208
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT
BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO
UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND
UNAMORTIZED PREM- 2020A
LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 A
LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 B
LONG TERM BONDS- 2020A
LONG TERM BONDS- 2020B
LT BOND PAY 2022 A
LT BOND PAY 2022 B

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE
Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

44,058.39
2,155,075.19
1,000,041.87
6,405,114.23

0.23
513,540.00
6,831.00
122,300.56
18,197.70
298,228.97
4,102,032.04
914,933.99
441,105.00
285,923.12
-79,128.53
32,339.94
8,606.51
-13,444.21
3,010,636.97
-101,354.57

125,736,292.49

144,901,330.89

83,724.14
53,043.39
45,255.92
810,000.00
122,300.56
1,360,000.00
1,425,000.00
53,403.39
1,255,851.78
12,405,047.85
4,608,759.00
9,870,000.00
56,400,000.00
151,650,344.75
63,884,707.35

304,027,438.13

43,859,838.41
8,542,535.63

211,528,481.28

-202,985,945.65
-159,126,107.24

144,901,330.89

144,901,330.89

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 02/28/2022

4/1/2022 9:19:53 AM
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Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue
41-4-1504-000

41-4-1505-005

41-4-1506-000

Expense
41-52900-1100-000
41-52900-1104-000
41-52900-1105-000
41-52900-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000
41-52900-1116-000
41
41
4
4.

=

52900-1178 _ooo
-52900-1179-000
41-52900-1200-000
41-52900-1603-000
41-52900-1604-000
41-52900-1605-000

[y

41-52900-1

41-52900-. 1610 OOO

41-52900-1610-001

41-52900-1611-000
411 -52900-1620-000

1-52900-1621-000
41 VSZJQD 1622-000

41-52900-1623-000

2_}00 17 OUO
52900-18 )O 000
-52900-1899-000

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES
PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES
INTEREST REVENUE

TRANSFER IN DEBT SERVICE

Revenue Total:

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMIN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

BUILDING REMODEL
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
GENERAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE-E&O
INSURANCE-SURETY
INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT
INSURANCE-OTHER
INSURANCE- CYBERSECURITY
BUSINESS MEALS
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
BANK SERVICE CHARGES
ACCOUNTING FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
INSURANCE CONSULTANT
RENT-OFFICE

RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT
RENT-OTHER

CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES

MISCELLANEQOUS
PENALTIES & INTEREST
CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITAL

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 02/28/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 513,540.00 1,015,900.00 5,984,100.00
1,100,000.00 1,100,000.00 58,185.00 121,068.00 978,932.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 238.05 453.40 1,546.60
0.00 0.00 7,405,114.23 7,405,114.23  -7,405,114.23
8,102,000.00 8,102,000.00 7,977,077.28 8,542,535.63 -440,535.63
543,000.00 543,000.00 37,018.84 73,201.67 469,798.33
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
46,000.00 46,000.00 2,840.53 5,617.14 40,382.86
37,000.00 37,000.00 2,473.00 4,946.00 32,054.00
45,000.00 45,000.00 4,115.74 8,623.47 36,376.53
6,300.00 6,300.00 392.30 784.60 5,515.40
22,800.00 22,800.00 1,200.00 2,400.00 20,400.00
0.00 0.00 5.36 10.72 -10.72
9,750.00 9,750.00 750.00 1,500.00 8,250.00
50,200.00 50,200.00 0.00 0.00 50,200.00
6,000.00 6,000.00 556.84 556.84 5,443.16
70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00
25,000.00 25,000.00 542.03 542.03 24,457.97
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
2,800.00 2,800.00 208.90 208.90 2,591.10
8,500.00 8,500.00 450.00 900.00 7,600.00
0.00 0.00 195.00 19,195.00 -19,195.00
18,000.00 18,000.00 0.00 2,710.00 15,290.00
1,200.00 1,200.00 4.49 4.49 1,195,514
2,500.00 2,500.00 480.08 480.08 2,019.92
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 4,045.44 -1,045.44
1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,756.16 -256.16
800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00 3,332.00 468.00
3,400.00 3,400.00 0.00 0.00 3,400.00
500.00 500.00 84.68 84.68 415.32
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
8,000.00 8,000.00 1,890.00 1,890.00 6,110.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 53.76 74,82 9,925.18
8,000.00 8,000.00 1,077.21 1,077.21 6,922.79
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
36,000.00 36,000.00 205.00 205.00 35,795.00
65,000.00 65,000.00 60.00 60.00 64,940.00
120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 100,000.00
6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
54,000.00 54,000.00 4,480.00 8,960.00 45,040.00
8,500.00 8,500.00 591.60 1,183.20 7,316.80
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
2,400.00 2,400.00 200.00 200.00 2,200.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 8.24 491.76
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00

4/1/2022 9:20:56 AM
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Income Statement

41-52900-1999-003
41-52900-1999-005
41-52900-1999-006
41-52900-1999-008
41-52900-1999-009
41-52900-1999-010
41-53000-1100-000
41-53000-1104-000
41-53000-1105-000
41-53000-1106-000
41-53000-1115-000
41-53000-1116-000
41-53000-1117-000
41-53000-1122-000
41-53000-1178-000
41-53000-1179-000
41-53000-1200-000
41-53000-1201-000
41-53000-1604-000
41-53000-1605-000
41-53000-1606-001

41-53000-1610-000
41-53000-1610-001
41-53000-1611-000
41-53000-1640-000
41-53000-1650-000
41-53000-1660-000
41-53000-1715-001
41-53000-1715-002
41-53000-1850-000
41-53000-1899-000
41-54000-1100-000
41-54000-1105-000
41-54000-1115-000
41-54000-1116-000
41-54000-1117-000
41-54000-1122-000
41-54000-1178-000

1-54000-1179-000

41-54000-1200-000
41-54000-1610-000
41-54000-1610-001
41-54000-1611-000
41-54000-1640-000

41-54000-1650-000

41-54000-1899-000
41-58000-1604-001
41-58000-1606-002

TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT
TRANS OUT DEB-JR LIEN
TRANS OUT- 2020 DEBT SVC
TRANS OUT- 2020 PROJ
TRANSFER OUT-CAPITAL PROJ
TRANSFER OUT 2022 PROJECT
SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

SMALL TOOLS

MAINTENCE & REPAIRS
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

UNIFORMS

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT
RENT-OTHER

CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITALIZED

SALARIES

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

NON-CAPITALIZED

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -BSIF

UTILITIES - BSIF

Expense Total:
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 02/28/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
1,499,250.00 1,499,250.00 30,380,454.24 30,507,391.74 -29,008,141.74
1,148,686.00 1,148,686.00 0.00 1,152,436.00 -3,750.00
2,470,354.00 2,470,354.00 205,862.80 411,725.60 2,058,628.40

0.00 0.00 0.00 150,750.00 -150,750.00
700,000.00 700,000.00 147,000.00 147,000.00 553,000.00
0.00 0.00 178,915,831.64 178,915,831.64 -178,915,831.64
558,000.00 558,000.00 14,747.70 29,495.39 528,504.61
26,000.00 26,000.00 0.00 0.00 26,000.00
51,200.00 51,200.00 1,117.38 2,234.76 48,965.24
59,200.00 59,200.00 1,236.50 2,473.00 56,727.00
50,200.00 50,200.00 1,963.64 3,927.28 46,272.72
9,600.00 9,600.00 184.60 369.20 9,230.80
43,200.00 43,200.00 553.84 1,107.68 42,092.32
0.00 0.00 2.68 5.36 -5.36
15,600.00 15,600.00 300.00 600.00 15,000.00
41,600.00 41,600.00 0.00 0.00 41,600.00
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
0.00 0.00 232.56 232.56 -232.56
3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
500.00 500.00 58.30 58.30 441.70
6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00
2,000.00 2,000.00 269.00 710.00 1,290.00
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 14,000.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
12,500.00 12,500.00 650.00 650.00 11,850.00
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00
2,400.00 2,400.00 194.05 388.10 2,011.90
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
62,500.00 62,500.00 0.00 0.00 62,500.00
27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00
431,000.00 431,000.00 10,901.54 21,803.08 409,196.92
36,700.00 36,700.00 844.36 1,688.72 35,011.28
29,600.00 29,600.00 618.25 1,236.50 28,363.50
36,000.00 36,000.00 1,464.24 2,928.48 33,071.52
4,800.00 4,800.00 92.30 184.60 4,615.40
21,600.00 21,600.00 553.84 1,107.68 20,492.32
0.00 0.00 1.34 2.68 -2.68
7,800.00 7,800.00 150.00 300.00 7,500.00
30,200.00 30,200.00 0.00 0.00 30,200.00
1,000.00 1,000.00 39.99 39.99 960.01
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 411.00 2,089.00
69,000.00 69,000.00 0.00 0.00 69,000.00
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00

3,000.00 3,000.00 300.00 300.00 2,700.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00

3,000.00 3,000.00 465.00 465.00 2,535.00

1,000.00 1,000.00 69.25 69.25 930.75
8,813,740.00 8,813,740.00 209,756,034.40 211,528,481.28 -202,714,741.28

-711,740.00

-711,740.00

-201,778,957.12

-202,985,945.65

-711,740.00

-711,740.00

-201,778,957.12

-202,985,945.65

4/1/2022 9:20:56 AM
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Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

Pharr, TX

General Ledger

Bank Statement

Beginning Balance 85,593.06 Account Balance 44 058.39
Plus Debits 229,744.70 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 269,020.18 Plus Outstanding Credits 2,259.19
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 46,317.58 Adjusted Account Balance 46,317.58
Statement Ending Balance 46,317.58
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/28/2022 DEP0035159 Deposit 106912 RMA 02.28 171,559.70
02/28/2022 DEP0035726 Deposit TO RECORD RMA DEBITS AND CREDITS 15,363.00
02/28/2022 DEPO035727 Deposit TO RECORD RMA DEBITS AND CREDITS 15,660.00
02/28/2022 DEP0035728 Deposit TO RECORD RMA DEBITS AND CREDITS 13,257.00
02/28/2022 DEP0035729 Deposit TO RECORD RMA DEBITS AND CREDITS 13,905.00
Total Cleared Deposits (5) 229,744.70
Cleared Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/25/2022 2577 Check HIDALGO COUNTY IRRIGATION DISTRICT #=z -8.24
01/28/2022 2578 Check A FAST DELIVERY -164.75
01/28/2022 2579 Check COPYZONE -955.78
01/28/2022 2580 Check GATEWAY OFFICE SUPPLIES -63.36
01/28/2022 2581 Check IBTTA -2,500.00
01/28/2022 2582 Check INFO TECH -6,000.00
01/28/2022 2583 Check OFFICE DEPOT -248.98
01/28/2022 2584 Check SUPERIOR ALARMS -871.00
01/28/2022 2585 Check WILMINGTON TRUST FEE COLLECTIONS -6,500.00
01/28/2022 2586 Check XEROX CORPORATION -785.65
Total Cleared Checks (10) -18,097.76

Page 1 of 15
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Cleared Other

Item Date

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022

Item Date

02/25/2022
02/25/2022
02/25/2022
02/25/2022

Reference

DFT0005492
DFT0005493
DFT0005494
DFT0005495
DFT0005496
DFT0005497

Outstanding Checks

Reference
2587
2588
2589
2590

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft

Service Charge

Miscellaneous

Item Type
Check
Check
Check
Check

Description

CITY OF PHARR

ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP
PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

PENA DESIGNS

MARIA ALANIZ

SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
TO RECORD RMA DEBITS AND CREDITS
TO RECORD RMA DEBITS AND CREDITS

Total Cleared Other (14)

Description

A FAST DELIVERY
OFFICE DEPOT

UBEO MIDCO, LLC
XEROX CORPORATION

Total Outstanding Checks (4)

Amount
-78,518.87
-60.00
-10,000.00
-205.00
-4,480.00
-4,305.00
-450.00
-200.00
-53.76
-465.00
-2,530.07
-1,064.72
-1,590.00
-147,000.00

-250,922.42

Amount
-183.25
-213.08
-1,077.21
-785.65

-2,259.19

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

POOL INVESTMENTS
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

General Ledger

2,154,879.01 Account Balance

196.18 Less Qutstanding Debits

0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits

0.00 Adjustments

2,155,075.19 Adjusted Account Balance
Statement Ending Balance 2,155,075.19
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

41-1-1102-000
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference
02/28/2022 INT0000991

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

POOL INVESTMENTS

Item Type Description
Interest TO RECORD INTEREST

Total Cleared Other (1)

1

2,155,075.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,155,075.19

Amount
196.18

196.18

v
1
r‘L’
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' PH ARR Bank Statement Register
: Pharr, TX

RMA LOGIC ROAD MAINT

Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 0.00 Account Balance
Plus Debits 1,000,041.87 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 1,000,041.87 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 1,000,041.87

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-001 INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
02/28/2022 1 Miscellaneous TO FIX NONE TRANSACTIONS FOR RECON

Total Cleared Other (1)

Y
«r\‘
1,000,041.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,000,041.87

Amount
1,000,041.87

1,000,041.87

4/1/2022 9:12:01 AM
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Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES
42-1-1102-003 INVESTMENTS D/52022 B SERIES
42-1-1102-010 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIE
42-1-1102-011 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIE
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
42-1-4105-002 DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES
Total Assets:
Liability
42-2-4214-006 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013
42-2-4214-007 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY- 2020 SERIES
Total Liability:
Equity
42-3-4400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:
Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

9,765,477.04
2,717,439.03
12,140,390.55
5,475,386.42
375,000.75
173.48
617,806.95

31,091,674.22

11,604.17
138,362.83

149,967.00

6,368,877.32

6,368,977.32

32,066,483.84
7,493,753.94
24,572,729.90

30,941,707.22

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 02/28/2022

31,091,674.22

31,091,674.22

3/30/2022 9:23:58 AM

Page 1 of 1



Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue

42-4-1506-000

42-4-1506-001

42-4-]

-000

Expense
42-52900-4703-003

2-5
42-52900-8899-002

INTEREST INCOME

INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN

INTEREST 2020 SERIES

TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:

INTEREST EXPENSE-SIB BOND
TRANSFER OUT GEN FUND

Expense Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement
Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 02/28/2022
Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 4.47 6.18 -6.18
0.00 0.00 173.48 671.23 -671.23
0.00 0.00 0.00 2.66 -2.66
0.00 0.00 30,586,317.47 32,065,803.77 -32,065,803.77
0.00 0.00 30,586,495.42 32,066,483.84 -32,066,483.84
0.00 0.00 88,639.71 88,639.71 -88,639.71
0.00 0.00 7,405,114,23 7,405,114.23  -7,405,114.23
0.00 0.00 7,493,753.94  7,493,753.94 -7,493,753.94
0.00 0.00 23,092,741.48 24,572,729.90
0.00 0.00 23,092,741.48 24,572,729.90

3/30/2022 9:23:13 AM

Page 1 of 3



| Bank Statement Register
Pharr, TX INVESTMENT D/S 2022A SERIES

Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 0.00 Account Balance
Plus Debits 9,765,477.04 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 9,765,477.04 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 9,765,477.04

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
02/28/2022 1 Miscellaneous TO FIX NONE TRANSACTION

Total Cleared Other (1)

Y
|

9,765,477.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
9,765,477.04

Amount
9,765,477.04

9,765,477.04

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

Page 8 of 15



Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 0.00 Account Balance
Plus Debits 2,717,439.03 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 2,717,439.03 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 2,717,439.03

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-003 INVESTMENTS D/S2022 B SERIES
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description

Bank Statement Register
Pharr, TX INVESTMENT D/S 2022B SERIES

Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022
Y
i)

3
2,717,439.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,717,439.03

Amount

2,717,439.03

02/28/2022 1 Miscellaneous TO FIX NONE TRANSACTION

Total Cleared Other (1)

2,717,439.03

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

Page 10 of 15



Pharr, TX
Bank Statement
Beginning Balance 0.00
Plus Debits 12,140,390.55
Less Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 12,140,390.55

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022A SERIES
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

General Ledger

Account Balance 12,140,390.55

Less Qutstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

Adjusted Account Balance 12,140,390.55

12,140,390.55

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-010 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIES

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type
02/28/2022 2 Miscellaneous

0.00

0.00
Description Amount
Correct NONE Transaction 12,140,390.55

Total Cleared Other (1) 12,140,390.55

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

Page 12 of 15



r* Bank Statement Register
Pharr, TX INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022B SERIES

Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 0.00 Account Balance
Plus Debits 5,475,386.42 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 5,475,386.42 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 5,475,386.42

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-011 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIES
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
02/28/2022 L Miscellaneous TO FIX NONE TRANSACTION

Total Cleared Other (1)

1”1/
Wt |
5,475,386.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,475,386.42

Amount
5,475,386.42

5,475,386.42

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

Page 14 of 15



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger ”0‘5
Beginning Balance 250,058.78 Account Balance 375,000.75
Plus Debits 124,941.97 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 375,000.75 Adjusted Account Balance 375,000.75
Statement Ending Balance 375,000.75
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/28/2022 DEP0035160 Deposit RMA 106912-001 124,941.97
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 124,941.97

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM Page 1 of 4




Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

i
Bank Statement General Ledger 4)
Beginning Balance 7,405,114.23 Account Balance 173.48
Plus Debits 7,045,287.71 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 14,450,228.46 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 173.48 Adjusted Account Balance 173.48
Statement Ending Balance 173.48
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/28/2022 EFT0000901 EFT LOGIC RMA DEBT SERVICE -7,045,114.23
02/28/2022 INTO000989 Interest LOGIC RMA DEBT SERVICE 173.48
02/28/2022 MISC0000936 Miscellaneous CORRECTION TO RMA LOGIC DEBT 7,045,114.23
02/28/2022 MISC0000937 Miscellaneous CORRECTION TO RMA LOGIC DEBT -7,405,114.23

Total Cleared Other (4) -7,404,940.75

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM Page 3 of 4



g Bank Statement Register
e Pharr, TX

INVESTMENTS D/S 2020 SERIES -
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 411,944.15 Account Balance
Plus Debits 205,862.80 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 617,806.95 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 617,806.95

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-002 DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
02/28/2022 DEPQ035165 Deposit RMA 143255-001

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

v
Y
A |

617,806.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
617,806.95

Amount

205,862.80

205,862.80

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Account Name
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION
Assets

44-1-1100-001 CASH-COI

44-1-1102-001 INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES

44-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES

Total Assets:

Liability

Total Liability:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

268,604.08
140,000,000.00
35,843,337.42

176,111,941.50

0.00

177,379,619.28
1,267,677.78

176,111,941.50

176,111,941.50

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 02/28/2022

176,111,941.50

176,111,941.50

3/30/2022 9:25:02 AM

Page 1 of 1



Pharr, TX

Original
Total Budget

Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION

Current
Total Budget

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 02/28/2022

MTD Activity

Budget
YTD Activity Remaining

Revenue
44-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN-GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 177,379,619.28 177,379,619.28 -177,379,619.28
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 177,379,619.28 177,379,619.28 -177,379,619.28
Expense
44-52900-8840-000 ISSUANCE COST 0.00 0.00 1,267,677.78 1,267,677.78  -1,267,677.78
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 1,267,677.78 1,267,677.78  -1,267,677.78
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 176,111,941.50 176,111,941.50
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 176,111,941.50 176,111,941.50

3/30/2022 9:26:02 AM

Page 1 of 3



Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

0.00
1,814,885.94
1,546,281.86

0.00

268,604.08

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

CASH-COI

Period 2/22/2022 - 2/28/2022

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments

Adjusted Account Balance

268,604.08
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1100-001

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

02/28/2022 DEPQ035232
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference

02/28/2022 SVC0000399

02/28/2022  SVC0000400

02/28/2022 MISC0O000939

Qutstanding Deposits

Item Date Reference

02/28/2022  DEP0035664
Outstanding Other

Item Date Reference

02/28/2022 EFT0000937

CASH-COI

Item Type
Deposit

Item Type
Service Charge
Service Charge

Miscellaneous

Item Type
Deposit

Item Type
EFT

Description
TRANSFER PER LETTER OF INSTRUCTION

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

Description

TRANSFER PER LETTER OF INSTRUCTION
TRANSFER PER LETTER OF INSTRUCTION
TO RECORD COMPLETE DEPOSIT

Total Cleared Other (3)

Description
COST OF ISSUANCE

Total Outstanding Deposits (1)

Description
COST OF ISSUANCE

Total Outstanding Other (1)

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

551'}1/

268,604.08
536,781.98
536,781.98

0.00

268,604.08

Amount
1,546,281.86

1,546,281.86

Amount
-268,604.08
-1,277,677.78
268,604.08

-1,277,677.78

Amount
536,781.98

536,781.98

Amount
-536,781.98

-536,781.98

Page 1 of 6



g PHAR ‘f
N Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

Beginning Balance 0.00
Plus Debits 140,000,000.00

Less Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 140,000,000.00

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT 2022A SERIES
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

General Ledger

Account Balance 140,000,000.00

Less Qutstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

Adjusted Account Balance 140,000,000.00

140,000,000.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1102-001 INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type
02/28/2022 1 Miscellaneous

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

0.00

0.00
Description Amount
TO FIX NONE TRANSACTION 140,000,000.00

Total Cleared Other (1) 140,000,000.00




H =~ f
; PHARR
e Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

Beginning Balance 0.00
Plus Debits 35,843,337.42

Less Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 35,843,337.42

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT 2022B SERIES

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

35,843,337.42
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type
02/28/2022 1 Miscellaneous

Description
TO FIX NONE TRANSACTION

Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

35,843,337.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
35,843,337.42

Amount
35,843,337.42

Total Cleared Other (1) 35,843,337.42

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

Page 5 of 6



Pharr, TX

Account Name
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment

Total Assets:

Liability

Total Liability:

Equity
45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

26,675.98
26,675.98

0.00

-122,731.92

-122,731.92

297,002.40
147,594.50

149,407.90

26,675.98

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 02/28/2022

26,675.98

26,675.98

3/30/2022 9:26:59 AM

Page 1 of 1



Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 02/28/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Revenue
Interest Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.40 -2.40
45-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 147,000.00 297,000.00 -297,000.00
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 147,000.90 297,002.40 -297,002.40
Expense
45-52900-8800-000 Consulting & Engineering 0.00 0.00 106,289.98 106,289.98 -106,289.98
45-52900-8810-003 365 RIGHT OF WAY 0.00 0.00 625.00 625.00 -625.00
45-52900-8820-000 IBTC - Enviornmental 0.00 0.00 5,643.52 5,643.52 -5,643.52
45-52900-8820-003 IBTC - ROW 0.00 0.00 1,450.00 1,450.00 -1,450.00
45-52900-8841-000 LEGAL FEES 0.00 0.00 33,586.00 33,586.00 -33,586.00
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 147,594.50 147,594.50 -147,594.50
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -593.60 149,407.90
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -593.60 149,407.90
3/30/2022 9:28:00 AM Page 1 of 3



Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

Pharr, TX

¥
Y

Bank Statement General Ledger 5
Beginning Balance 27,269.58 Account Balance 26,675.98
Plus Debits 149,065.90 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 149,659.50 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 26,675.98 Adjusted Account Balance 26,675.98
Statement Ending Balance 26,675.98
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/28/2022 DEPQQ35322 Deposit DISBURSMENT FUND 149,065.90
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 149,065.90
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/28/2022 DFT0005504 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -33,586.00
02/28/2022 DFT0005505 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -1,642.48
02/28/2022 DFT0005506 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -4,001.04
02/28/2022 DFT0005507 Bank Draft HDR -2,454.73
02/28/2022 DFT0005508 Bank Draft HDR -3,780.64
02/28/2022 DFT0005509 Bank Draft HDR -3,199.59
02/28/2022 DFT0005510 Bank Draft HDR -5,609.55
02/28/2022 DFT0005511 Bank Draft HDR -12,708.86
02/28/2022 DFT0005512 Bank Draft HDR -78,536.61
02/28/2022 DFT0005513 Bank Draft SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES -625.00
02/28/2022 DFT0005514 Bank Draft SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES -600.00
02/28/2022 DFT0005515 Bank Draft SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES -850.00
02/28/2022 MISC0000938 Miscellaneous ACH RETURNED AND REISSUED -2,065.00
Total Cleared Other (13) -149,659.50

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

Page 1 of 4



Balance Sheet

Pharr, TX Account Summary
As Of 02/28/2022

Account Name Balance
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A
Assets
46-1-1102-000 INVESTMENTS 3,762,306.02
Total Assets: 3,762,306.02 3,762,306.02
Liability
Total Liability: 0.00
Equity
46-3-3400-000 FUND BALANCE 4,958,578.69
Total Beginning Equity: 4,958,578.69
Total Revenue 705.53
Total Expense 1,196,978.20
Revenues Over/Under Expenses -1,196,272.67
Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 3,762,306.02

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 3,762,306.02

):28:53 AM Page 1 of 1




Pharr, TX

Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A

Revenue
46-4-1506-000

Expense
46-52900-8810-003
46-52900-8810-004

Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A Surplus (Deficit):

INTEREST REVENUE

Revenue Total:
365 RIGHT OF WAY
365 UTILITY RELOCATIONS

Expense Total:

Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 02/28/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 334.36 705.53 -705.53
0.00 0.00 334.36 705.53 -705.53
0.00 0.00 1,170,413.48 1,170,413.48 -1,170,413.48
0.00 0.00 26,564.72 26,564.72 -26,564.72
0.00 0.00 1,196,978.20  1,196,978.20 -1,196,978.20
0.00 0.00 -1,196,643.84 -1,196,272.67
0.00 0.00 -1,196,643.84 -1,196,272.67

3/30/2022 9:29:50 AM

Page 1 of 3



Bank Statement

Pharr, TX

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits
Less Credits

Adjustments

Ending Balance

Item Date

01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022

3/31/2022 8:49:29 AM

Reference
DFT0005304
DFT0005305

SVCRO0O00009

DFT0005516
DFT0005517
DFT0005518
DFT0005519
DFT0005520
DFT0005597
INTO000990

4,958,949.86
43,456.57
1,240,100.41
0.00
3,762,306.02

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

INVESTMENTS

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Service Charge Reversal
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft

Interest

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENTS
Period 2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
46-1-1102-000
Cleared Other

General Ledger pﬁ !
Account Balance 3,762,306.02
Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Adjusted Account Balance 3,762,306.02
3,762,306.02
0.00
0.00
Description Amount
SAENZ OIL & GAS SERVICES -34,122.21
GARZA & ASSOCIATES -9,000.00
TO REMOVE DUPLICATE AMOUNTS 43,122.21
GARZA & ASSOCIATES -4,500.00
MELDEN & HUNT -2,105.00
SAENZ OIL & GAS SERVICES -26,564.72
SENDERO ACQUISITIONS -5,500.00
SIERRA TITLE OF HIDALGO COUNTY -50,000.00
HIDALGO COUNTY IRRIGATION DISTRICT #:= -1,108,308.48
RMA 2020 PROJECT INTEREST 334.36

Total Cleared Other (10)

-1,196,643.84

v



